
SNACKS | FRUIT | SALADS
Bread sticks

Bread sticks (x2)

Fresh Fruit Salad

Mini muffin - apple & cinnamon

Sultanas

Apple slinky (BYO apple, it's free!)

Hard boiled egg

Cheese and crackers

Grain Waves wholegrain chips 

Stringers cheese stick

Fruit Snack cups 125g

Homemade banana bread

Popcorn - 2 flavours 

Veggie Salad Tub 

Green Salad

Greek Salad 

$0.30

$0.50

$3.80

$0.80

$0.70

$1.50

$1.20

$2.00

$1.60

$1.50

$1.50

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$4.00

$5.00

DRINKS
Bubbly water soda stream - 200ml

Just Juice Popper - 3 flavours

Hot chocolate

Full cream milk - 200ml cup

Chill J Sparkling Fruit Juice

Up & Go - 4 flavours

$0.50

$1.50

$2.00

$1.50

$2.00

$2.50

SUSHI
Chicken Teriyaki roll 

Cooked Tuna roll 

Vegetarian roll

Baby Cucumber

Baby Avocado

Baby Cooked Tuna

Edamame Beans

ALL

SUSHI IS

$4.20

PER

SERVE

$3.70 

HOT FOOD 
Chicken fingers

Hash brown

Corn cobette

Garlic bread

Bubble Gum bread

Chicken Tender Snack Wrap

Flame Grilled Chicken Snack Wrap

Beef Strip Snack Wrap

Sausage roll

Meat pie

Chicken or beef burger

      - add lettuce

      - add tomato

      - add cheese

Tomato Sauce 

$0.60

$1.40

$1.50

$2.50

$3.20

$3.50

$3.80

$3.80

$3.50

$5.00

$4.00

$0.40

$0.50

$0.80

$0.30

Wholemeal sandwich:

Add your filling.

Butter

Roll

Cucumber

Lettuce

Tomato

Mayonnaise (egg free)

Vegemite

Toasted

Multigrain bread

Gluten free bread

Ham

Chicken

Cheese

Salad wrap from $3.40

Chicken wrap from $3.50

$2.30

$0.10

$0.50

$0.40

$0.40

$0.50

$0.30

$0.50

$0.20

$0.80

$1.50

$0.80

$1.20

$0.80

ARE GREEN-RATED FOODS & CAN BE EATEN

EVERY DAY
A L L  I T E M S  M A R K E D  W I T H

Spaghetti bolognese

Penne Napolitana (GF option)

Macaroni & cheese

Butter chicken and rice

Fresh cooked ravioli

Pizza 

     - Plain cheese

     - Ham and cheese

     - Pepperoni 

Vegetarian Hotdog

Dumplings: Wednesday only

     - pork & chive or vegetarian

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$4.00

$3.50

$5.00

$3.00

West Pymble Parents and Citizens Association Inc
For more information visit our website www.wppspnc.com.au/canteen 

ONLINE ORDERS ONLY

WWW.SCHOOL24.NET.AU
NEW PARENT?

REGISTER AN ACCOUNT
TO START ORDERING
SCHOOL ID: 2536963

Canteen Lunch Menu 

SANDWICHES | WRAPS

NOW OPEN MONDAY,
WEDNESDAY THURSDAY &

FRIDAY!

ORDERS CLOSE 8.10AM DAY OF
FULFILMENT

ALL SUSHI
PRODUCTS
ARE GREEN-

RATED ITEMS!
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