

Canteen Lunch Menu SCHOOL24

ONLINE ORDERS ONLY

West Pymble Parents and Citizens Association Inc. For more information visit our website www.wppspnc.com.au/canteen

WWW.SCHOOL24.NET.AU

NEW PARENT? REGISTER AN ACCOUNT TO START ORDERING SCHOOL ID: 2536963

NOW OPEN MONDAY, WEDNESDAY THURSDAY &

SNACKS | FRUIT | SALADS

Bread sticks	\$0.30
Bread sticks (x2)	\$0.50
Fresh Fruit Salad	\$3.80
Mini muffin - apple & cinnamon 🛴	\$0.80
Sultanas 🛴	\$0.70
Apple slinky (BYO apple, it's free!)	\$1.50
Hard boiled egg	\$1.20
Cheese and crackers	\$2.00
Grain Waves wholegrain chips	\$1.60
Stringers cheese stick	\$1.50
Fruit Snack cups 125g 🤼	\$1.50
Homemade banana bread	\$2.00
Popcorn - 2 flavours	\$2.00
Veggie Salad Tub 🚜	\$2.00
Green Salad	\$4.00
Greek Salad	\$5.00

DRINKS	
Bubbly water soda stream - 200m	\$0.50
Just Juice Popper - 3 flavours	\$1.50
Hot chocolate	\$2.00
Full cream milk - 200ml cup	\$1.50
Chill J Sparkling Fruit Juice	\$2.00
Up & Go - 4 flavours	\$2.50
5	

ALL ITEMS MARKED WITH ARE GREEN-RATED FOODS & CAN BE EATEN **EVERY DAY**

SUSHI 🎘

Chicken Teriyaki	roll	ALL
Cooked Tuna roll	ALL SUSHI	SUSHI IS
Vegetarian roll	PRODUCTS	\$4.20
Baby Cucumber	ARE GREEN-	PER
Baby Avocado	RATED ITEMS!	SERVE
Baby Cooked Tur	na	
Edamame Beans		\$3.70

CANDWICHECLWADADC

SANDWICHES WRAPS	
Wholemeal sandwich:	\$2.30
Add your filling.	
Butter	\$0.10
Roll	\$0.50
Cucumber	\$0.40
Lettuce Lettuce	\$0.40
Tomato	\$0.50
Mayonnaise (egg free)	\$0.30
Vegemite	\$0.50
Toasted	\$0.20
Multigrain bread	\$0.80
Gluten free bread	\$1.50
Ham	\$0.80
Chicken	\$1.20
Cheese	\$0.80
Salad wrap from \$3.40	

Chicken wrap from \$3.50

ORDERS CLOSE 8.10AM DAY OF **FULFILMENT**

HOT FOOD

HOTFOOD	
Chicken fingers	\$0.60
Hash brown	\$1.40
Corn cobette	\$1.50
Garlic bread	\$2.50
Bubble Gum bread	\$3.20
Chicken Tender Snack Wrap	\$3.50
Flame Grilled Chicken Snack Wrap	\$3.80
Beef Strip Snack Wrap	\$3.80
Sausage roll	\$3.50
Meat pie	\$5.00
Chicken or beef burger	\$4.00
- add lettuce	\$0.40
- add tomato	\$0.50
- add cheese	\$0.80
Tomato Sauce	\$0.30
Spaghetti bolognese	\$5.00
Penne Napolitana (GF option) 🛴	\$5.00
Macaroni & cheese	\$5.00
Butter chicken and rice	\$5.00
Fresh cooked ravioli 🤼	\$4.00
Pizza	\$3.50
- Plain cheese	
- Ham and cheese	
- Pepperoni	
Vegetarian Hotdog	\$5.00

\$3.00

Dumplings: Wednesday only

- bork & chive or vegetarian

